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MANUFACTURER 
Little Firefighter Corporation 
204 S. Center Street 
Santa Ana, CA 92703  
www.littlefirefighter.com 

CONTACT 
Jeff Buchanan (714) 834-0410 
jbuchanan@littlefirefighter.com 
 

DSA 
Certification Date 

DSA Label ID Valve Size Pressure (PSI) Manufacturer Model 
Number 

Jan. 23, 2020 19-S08 1 ¼" 2 VAGV – 125 HF 
 19-S08 1 ½" 2 VAGV – 150 
 19-S08 2" 2 VAGV – 200 

Jan. 23, 2020 19-S08 ¾" 5 AGV – 075 
 19-S08 1" 5 AGV – 100 
 19-S08 1 ¼" 5 AGV – 125 
 19-S08 1 ½" 5 AGV – 150 
 19-S08 2" 5 AGV – 200 

Jan. 23, 2020 19-S08 ¾" 10 NAGV – 075 
 19-S08 1" 10 NAGV – 100 
 19-S08 1 ¼" 10 NAGV – 125 

Jan. 23, 2020 19-S08 ¾" 25 VAGV – 075 
 19-S08 1" 25 VAGV – 100 
 19-S08 1 ¼" 25 VAGV – 125 
Jan. 23, 2020 19-S08 1 ½" 60 AGV – 150 HP 

 19-S08 1 ½" 60 VAGV – 150 HP 
 19-S08 2" 60 AGV – 200 HP 
 19-S08 2" 60 VAGV – 2 00 HP 

Jan. 23, 2020 19-S10 3" 60 FAGV – 300 
 19-S10 4" 60 FAGV – 400 
 19-S10 6" 

 
60 FAGV – 600 

http://www.littlefirefighter.com/
mailto:jbuchanan@littlefirefighter.com
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MANUFACTURER 
Pacific Seismic Products 
 233 East Avenue H-8  
Lancaster, CA 93535 
www.PSPvalves.com 

CONTACT 
Giovanny Martinez  
(661) 942-4499 
gio@pspvalves.com 

 

DSA 
Certification Date 

DSA 
Label ID 

Valve Size Pressure (PSI) Manufacturer Model 
Number 

Jan. 23, 2020 19-S03 ¾" 
1" 
1¼" 
1½" 

7 
7 
7 
7 

300 (H,VT,VB) 
301 (H,VT,VB) 
302 (H,VT,VB) 
303 (H,VT,VB) 

Jan. 23, 2020 19-S04 ¾" 
1" 
1¼" 
1½" 

60 
60 
60 
60 

310 (H,VT,VB) 
311 (H,VT,VB) 
312 (H,VT,VB) 
313 (H,VT,VB) 

Jan. 23, 2020 19-S05 2" 
3" 
4" 
2½" 

60 
60 
60 
60 

314 (H,VT,VB) 
315 (H,VT,VB) 
316 (H,VT,VB) 
318 (H,VT,VB) 

Jan. 23, 2020 19-S06 2" 
3" 
2½" 

60 
60 
60 

314F (H,VT,VB) 
315F (H,VT,VB) 
318F (H,VT,VB) 

Jan. 23, 2020 19-S07 6" 
9" 
8" 

60 
60 
60 

317F (H,VT,VB) 
316F (H,VT,VB) 
319F (H,VT,VB) 

Jan. 23, 2020 19-E01 NA NA ES 510 Seismic Electrical Switch 
Assembly Only – valves certified 
by others 

Jan. 23, 2020 19-E02 NA NA 400 Seismic Actuated Valve Only 
– all other components certified 
by others 

https://www.pspvalves.com/
mailto:gio@pspvalves.com
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MANUFACTUERER 
Seismic Safety Products 3916 
42nd Avenue SW  
Seattle, WA 98116 
www.seismic-safety.com/ 
CONTACT 
Gary Lade  
800-948-3782 
ssp@nwi.net 
 

DSA 
Certification Date 

DSA Label ID Valve Size Pressure (PSI) Manufacturer Model 
Number 

March 19, 2020 19-S11 ¾" 2 M75 
  1” 2 M100 
March 19, 2020 19-S11 1¼" 10 M125 

http://www.seismic-safety.com/
mailto:ssp@nwi.net
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MANUFACTURER 
Fay Mekanik Makine San Ve Tic Ltd Sti.  
Kucukcamlica Mahallesi, 
Güler Sokak, No 1/B Üsküdar, İstanbul, 34696  
Turkey 
www.faymakine.com and  
www.fay-usa.com  
CONTACT 
Ibrahim Colak 
+905337747333 (WhatsApp) 
ibrahim@faymakine.com.tr 
 
 

DSA 
Certification 
Date 

DSA Label ID Valve Size Pressure (PSI) Manufacturer Model 
Number 

August 25, 2022 19-S12 
19-S12 

¾” 
1” 

7 
7 

FM 20 (V) 
FM 25 (V) 

 19-S12 1 ¼" 7 FM 32 (V,H) 
 19-S12 1 ½" 7 FM 40 (V,H) 
 19-S12 2” 7 FM 50 (V,H) 

August 25, 2022 19-S13 
19-S13 

1” 
1 ½" 

60 
60 

FM 252 (V,H) 
FM 402 (V,H) 

 19-S13 2” 60 FM 502 (V,H) 

August 25, 2022 19-S14 
19-S14 

¾" 
¾" 

7 
7 

FM-S 200 (H) 
FM-S 201 (V) 

 19-S14 1” 7 FM-S 250 (H) 
 19-S14 1” 7 FM-S 251 (V) 
  

http://www.faymakine.com/
http://www.fay-usa.com/
mailto:ibrahim@faymakine.com.tr
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MANUFACTURER 
Safe-T-Valve, Inc. 
3017 Lincoln Blvd. 
Santa Monica, CA 90405 
www.safetvalveinc.com  

CONTACT 
Robert May 
213-265-6706 
rmay@safetvalveinc.com 
 

DSA 
Certification 
Date 

DSA Label ID Valve Size Pressure (PSI) Manufacturer Model 
Number 

4/24/25 19-S15 ¾” 20 GSTV 075-12 
4/24/25 19-S15 ¾” 20 GSTV 075-48 
4/24/25 19-S15 1” 20 GSTV 100-12 
4/24/25 19-S15 1” 20 GSTV 100-48 
4/24/25 19-S15 1 ¼” 20 GSTV 125-12 
4/24/25 19-S15 1 ¼” 20 GSTV 125-48 
4/24/25 19-S15 1 ½” 20 GSTV 150-12 
4/24/25 19-S15 1 ½” 20 GSTV 150-48 
4/24/25 19-S15 2” 10 GSTV 200-12 
4/24/25 19-S15 2” 10 GSTV 200-48 

 

http://www.safetvalveinc.com/
mailto:rmay@safetvalveinc.com
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